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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Qualification START LIST

Long Jump MEN

Karsintakilpailu OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

Pituushyppy MIEHET

Qualification standard 8.10 or at least best 12 qualified

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 12 August  2005    14:00Group A

Ryhmä A
789 Godfrey Khotso MOKOENA RSA 851 8.37 8.37
658 Jonathan CHIMIER MRI 822 8.28 7.94
978 Walter DAVIS USA 793 8.25 7.98
830 Vitaliy SHKURLATOV RUS 794 8.23 8.15
367 Christopher TOMLINSON GBR 815 8.27
172 Ibrahim CAMEJO CUB 826 8.24 8.20

51 Leevan SANDS BAH 817 8.13 8.13
612 Povilas MYKOLAITIS LTU 838 8.09 8.09
333 Salim SDIRI FRA 789 8.25 8.25
620 Yahya BERRABAH MAR 8110 8.33 8.18
106 Jadel GREGÓRIO BRA 8011 8.22 8.06

1018 Miguel PATE USA 7912 8.46 8.35
198 Morten JENSEN DEN 8213 8.25 8.25

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 12 August  2005    14:00Group B

Ryhmä B
709 Irving SALADINO PAN 831 8.29 8.29
490 James BECKFORD JAM 752 8.62 8.03
237 Joan Lino MARTÍNEZ ESP 783 8.32 8.17
278 Tommi EVILÄ FIN 804 8.15 8.11
277 Eroni TUIVANUAVOU FIJ 835 7.82 7.07
998 Brian JOHNSON USA 806 8.33 8.33
403 Nils WINTER GER 777 8.21 8.21
776 Bogdan TARUS ROM 758 8.29 7.96

1021 Dwight PHILLIPS USA 779 8.60 8.47
13 Issam NIMA ALG 7910 8.11 8.11

547 Shinichi TERANO JPN 7911 8.20 7.78
404 Ignisious GAISAH GHA 8312 8.32 8.16
960 Volodymyr ZYUSKOV UKR 8113 8.31 8.31
182 Iván PEDROSO CUB 7214 8.71 8.22

BIB 709  ADDED  IN  GROUP B
Issued Thursday, 11 August  2005  at 18:35

Data processing by EPSONTiming and Measurement by SEIKO
Official IAAF Partners / IAAF:n viralliset yhteistyöyritykset



Long Jump - MEN
START LIST
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NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

8.95WR Mike POWELL USA 27 Tokyo30 Aug 1991
8.95CR Mike POWELL USA 27 Tokyo30 Aug 1991
8.47WL Dwight PHILLIPS USA 27 Madrid16 Jul 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Mike POWELL 30 Aug 918.95 USA
Bob BEAMON 18 Oct 688.90 USA
Carl LEWIS 30 Aug 918.87 USA
Robert EMMIYAN 22 May 878.86 URS
Larry MYRICKS 18 Jul 888.74 USA
Erick WALDER 2 Apr 948.74 USA
Iván PEDROSO 18 Jul 958.71 CUB
Kareem STREETE-THOMPS 4 Jul 948.63 USA
James BECKFORD 5 Apr 978.62 JAM
Dwight PHILLIPS 2 Aug 048.60 USA

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Dwight PHILLIPS8.47 USA 16 Jul
Mohamed Salman AL-KHUW8.44 KSA 13 Apr
Godfrey Khotso MOKOENA8.37 RSA 22 Apr
Miguel PATE8.35 USA 23 Jun
Brian JOHNSON8.33 USA 11 Jun
Volodymyr ZYUSKOV8.31 UKR 3 Jul
Irving SALADINO8.29 PAN 4 Jun
Morten JENSEN8.25 DEN 2 Jul
Salim SDIRI8.25 FRA 15 Jul
Iván PEDROSO8.22 CUB 30 Apr

BIB 709  ADDED  IN  GROUP B
Issued Thursday, 11 August  2005  at 18:35

Data processing by EPSONTiming and Measurement by SEIKO
Official IAAF Partners / IAAF:n viralliset yhteistyöyritykset


